DEPARTMENT OF MARINE ADMINISTRATION
ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

8" October 2018 to 31" October 2018.

Date .01.11.2018

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for CHIEF MATE (F.G) &
CHIEF MATE (NCV) (3/2018) conducted at the Department of Marine Administration from

Roll No. Name

3

AUNG KYAW MIN

4 AUNG KYAW MOE

6 AUNG PHONE MYINT

8 AUNG ZAW LATT

9 AUNG ZIN MOE

13 HEIN THU LWIN

18 KHANT SOE NAING

21 KHUN ZAW LIN HTET

29 MOE HTET AUNG

30 MOE KHANT

33 MYO HEIN KYAW

35 MYO KYAW THU

36 MYO MIN THEIN

38 MYO WIN LWIN

39 NAING LIN

40 NYEIN CHAN SOE

41 NYEIN ZAW THIT

43 NYINYI THANT
/44 PAING MYO WIN

SIRB
41397
49115
69510
52714
48508
60576
68460
54318
63106
58847
62723
41158
51093
41100
62855
64715
70543
59092

47925

Remarks

Chief Mate(F.G)
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Roll. No
48
50
53
57
58
60
62
66
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
83
84
87
88
89
90
92
94
104

121
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Name
PYI PHYO AUNG
SANN WIN
SAW WIN THU
SHWE MOE NYO
TAY ZA AUNG
THANT ZIN AUNG
THEIN MIN TOE
THI HA KYAW
THURA
TIN HTUT AUNG
TIN OO
TOE LWIN OO
WAI YAN LINN
WIN KO KO
WIN NAING HTAY
WIN TUN AUNG
ZAW PHYO WAI
ZAW WIN NAING
ZAYA SOE
ZAW THEIN LWIN
ZAW YE HTIKE
ZE YAR LINN
ZIN MIN OO
AUNG MON
LWIN PE OO
AUNG HTET

AUNG KYAW THU

60095
35723
61833
56361
51311
67677
69492
65195
69719
68567
25930
55322
62755
55394
68509
44264
57234
41825
46186
38641
62760
63507
62777
56405
64735
63302
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Roll. Ne Name SIRB

123 AUNG KYAW ZAW 62668

132 KYAW KO KO THU 63112 «“
133 KYAW LIN NAING 56384 it
134 KYAW THURA 65746 “
139 KYAW PHONE HLAING 62990 “
140 KYAW ZIN HTET 69464 “
144 MIN THU YA KYI 61962 i
146 NAY LIN SWE 54661 “
147 NAY PHYO HTET 64405 -
148 NI MAW TUN 68370 a
156 SWAM PAYE MAUNG 55056 =
160 THET NAING SOE 64112 .
161 THURA HTWE 45828 “
162 THU YEIN OO 60622 “
163 THU YA SOE 71818 “
164 TUN AUNG 62380 “
165 YAN LYNN PAING 71840 “
168 YE THU KYAW 69439 =
170 ZAW LIN SOE 71854 “
1 AUNG MYO OO 33221 Chief Mate(NCV)
2 NAING MYO AUNG 33932 “
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Total ( 67 ) sixty - seven Candidates only.
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Capt. Htay Lwin Oo

1/7 // /D irector (Nautical) ,
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